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NABARD Gujarat Regional Office- Contact details of District Development Managers (DDMs)
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1 |Amreli UT of Diu Smt. Bhavna 02792 359929 9465382951 amreli@nabard.org
2 |Anand Kheda Shri Rahul Jelugadekar 02692 297432 9021615711 anand@nabard.org
3 |Banaskantha - Smt Sharmila Sandeep Sherla 02742 253252 8849912880 banaskantha@nabard.org
4 |Bhavnagar Botad Shri Dipakkumar B Khalas 0278 2997396 9510050065 bhavnagar@nabard.org
5 |Bharuch - Smt. Suja Shibu 02642 249980 9831135912 bharuch@nabard.org
6 |Dahod - Shri Rahul D Bangar 02673 244394 9920055773 dahod@nabard.org
7 |Dang - Shri Vikas Annasaheb Charmal - - 9004507416 dang@nabard.org
8 |Jamnagar Devbhumi Dwarka Shri Samrat A Shinde 0288 2090097 7018352635 jamnagar@nabard.org
9 |Junagadh Gir Somnath Shri Shubham Ankamwar 0285 2634238 8668970627 junagadh@nabard.org
10 |Kutch - Shri Niraj Kumar Singh 02832 296299 9377741538 kutch@nabard.org
11 |Mehsana - Smt. Priyanka Saini 02762 221454 9618229675 mehsana@nabard.org
12 |Morbi - Shri Aditya Shirish Nikam - - 9922452982 morbi@nabard.org
13 |Narmada - Ms Amita Omkarnath Sankhwal - - 7600460435 narmada@nabard.org
14 |Navsari - Shri Narsing Kendre 02637 359582 9921791780 navsari@nabard.org
15 |Patan - Smt. Geeta Jaggi 0276 6359932 7878486699 patan@nabard.org
16 |Panchmahal Mabhisagar Shri Rajesh R Bhosale 02672 251395 9969015312 panchmahal@nabard.org
17 |Rajkot Porbandar Shri Dharmendra G. Chauhan 0281 3590245 9638721552 rajkot@nabard.org
18 |[Sabarkantha Arvalli Shri Manojkumar Arjundas Harchandani 02772 796972 9340099195 sabarkantha@nabard.org
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19 |Surat - Shri Rupesh R Panicker 02613 643745 8089089006 surat@nabard.org

20 |Surendranagar - Shri Sanjay Dhondiram Vaidya 02752 796115 9130015682, surendranagar@nabard.org

7208261985

21 |Vadodara Chhota Udepur Shri Hritik Walia 0265 3142702 9464274100 vadodara@nabard.org

22 |Valsad 1. UT of Daman and 2.UT of Smt. Sonali Bhogle Bandekar 02632 244006 9029244006 valsad@nabard.org
Dadra & Nagar Haveli

23 |Tapi - - Shri Utkarsh Deshmukh 02626 796342 9967597161 ddm.tapi@nabard.org

24 |Ahmedabad - Shri Mohit Kumar , DDM( R) 079 27554059 9536874533 ddm.ahmedabad@nabard.org

25 |Gandhinagar - Smt. Sagarika Amar Chaphekar, DDM (R ) 079 27554077 9909978159 gandhinagar@nabard.org




